532 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2
2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
$246.00 1 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 293.00 Stella Wight
$164.00 2 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 292.00 Camille Farris Briggs
3 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 289.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
4 352 CGIAmACat Chance D O'Neal 283.00 Camille Briggs
5 331 Dolorosa Byron Pope 145.00 Stella Wight
2500. AQHA 110700: Versatility Ranch Horse Cowboy - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
$186.00 1 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 289.00 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht
$124.00 2 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 288.00 Leanne E Jetton
3 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 287.00 Matacorp LTD
4 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 244.00 Rick Reeves
5 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 144.00 Tanner Cadra



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$35.00 1 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 74.50 Camille Farris Briggs
$21.00 2 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 71.00 Stella Wight
$14.00 3 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 69.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

4 352 CGIAmACat Chance D O'Neal 69.50 Camille Briggs

5 395 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 66.00 Juan M Benavides
OP26 393 CC Tejana Twostep Heather R Thompson 57.50 Heather R Thompson
OP27 331 Dolorosa Byron Pope 56.00 Stella Wight



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
12. AQHA 180100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$36.00 1 155 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 75.50 Sydney Alery
$24.00 2 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 71.00 Rick Reeves
3 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 69.00 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht
4 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 66.00 Matacorp LTD
5 347 Reyzurspoon Tara Carter 61.00 Carter Ranch Horse
6 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 59.50 Leanne E Jetton



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$35.00 1 403 Zippos Black Pearl Kay-Lynn Huffaker 76.00 Kay-Lynn Huffaker
$21.00 2 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 75.50 Camille Farris Briggs
$14.00 3 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 71.50 Stella Wight

4 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 64.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

5 352 CGIAmA Cat Chance D O'Neal 62.50 Camille Briggs

6 395 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 54.00 Juan M Benavides
OP17 393 CC Tejana Twostep Heather R Thompson 68.00 Heather R Thompson



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$36.00 1 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 68.50 Rick Reeves
$24.00 2 347 Reyzurspoon Tara Carter 67.00 Carter Ranch Horse
3 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 61.50 Tanner Cadra
4 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 59.50 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht
5 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 56.00 Leanne E Jetton
OP16 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 64.00 Matacorp LTD



Show #913632 (DENNIS SIGLER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$48.00 1 331 Dolorosa Byron Pope 75.00 Stella Wight
$36.00 2 326 Sticky Spot Tyler Spradley 73.50 Matacorp LTD
$24.00 3 376 CR Thomiss E Meow Bruce Logan 72.50 Erica McCrary
$12.00 4 330 JJOld Million Byron Pope 72.00 Harvey Harris
5 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 71.00 Stella Wight
6 369 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 70.50 William E Lewis
7 352 CGIAmACat Chance D O'Neal 70.50 Camille Briggs
8 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 70.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
9 371 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis
10T 377 Mo Problems Bruce Logan 64.00 Bruce Logan
10T 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 64.00 Camille Farris Briggs
12 452 Papas Best Bet Annette Haynes 60.00 Annette Haynes



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (DENNIS SIGLER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
23. AQHA 182100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$30.00 1
$20.00 2
3
4
5

442
325
364
475
401

Peptos Sweet CD
Bonjour Bijou

Uno Mas Dun It Big
Lightning Pepto

Bourbon N Branch

Matt Nichols

Tyler Spradley
Tanner Cadra
Tanner Cadra

Leanne E Jetton

69.00
67.00
66.00
60.00
59.50

Rick Reeves

Matacorp LTD

Tanner Cadra

Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht

Leanne E Jetton



Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$30.00 1 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 70.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
$20.00 2 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 68.50 Stella Wight

3 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 68.50 Camille Farris Briggs
4 321 JB Habanero Whiz Colter Lane Arnold 68.00 Tonya Brigance
5 352 CGIAmACat Chance D O'Neal 66.00 Camille Briggs



Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
21. AQHA 183100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$24.00 1 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 64.00 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht
$16.00 2 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 63.00 Matacorp LTD
OP13 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 61.50 Leanne E Jetton

DQ 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 0.00 Rick Reeves



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$24.00 1 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 71.00 Camille Farris Briggs
$16.00 2 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 70.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

3 352 CGIAmACat Chance D O'Neal 67.00 Camille Briggs
OP14 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 67.00 Stella Wight



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
18. AQHA 184100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Reining - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$24.00 1 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 68.50 Leanne E Jetton
$16.00 2 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 68.00 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht
3 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 63.50 Rick Reeves
4 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 59.50 Matacorp LTD



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$36.00 1 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 12.00 Stella Wight
$24.00 2 331 Dolorosa Byron Pope 11.00 Stella Wight
3 105 Trixies Sixes Justin Stanton 10.00 Camille Farris Briggs
4 179 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 9.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
5 352 CGIAmA Cat Chance D O'Neal 7.00 Camille Briggs
6 395 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 6.00 Juan M Benavides



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
25. AQHA 188100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$36.00 1 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 8.00 Leanne E Jetton
$24.00 2 155 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 5.00 Sydney Alery
3 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 4.00 Rick Reeves
4 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 3.00 Matacorp LTD
5 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 2.00 Tanner Cadra
6 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 1.00 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht
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